Main Features
5.25” CPU Boards
EBC 540 5.25" On-board Intel®Atom™ N270 1.6GHz CPU with
Mini-PCIe/PCI 104/PCI/Gigabit LAN x 2/CF
Intel® Atom™ N270 Power Connector SATA x 2PCI Intel® ICH7-M PCI 104
Mic-in
USB 2.0 JST x 2
Line-out

CE approval
FCC Class A
Ordering Information
EBC 540 (P/N: 10E00054000X0)
Low power Embedded Board with Intel® Atom™ N270 processor and based on
Intel® 945GSE 3D graphics engine GMA950 w/ VGA/LVDS/6 x USB2.0/
6 x COMs/2 x PCIe Gigabit LAN/1 x parallel port/1 x Mini-PCIe interface/
1 x PCI 104 interface/1 x PCI slot
EBKSDVO1 (P/N: 10E0SDVO100X0)
CH7307C daughter board w/ DVI-Single link for DVI output
EBKSDVO2 (P/N: 10E0SDVO200X0)
CH7308B daughter board for LVDS output
Packing List
Part No. Description
60233USB59X00 USB CABLE
60233MK202X00 PS2 Y CABLE
6023309402X00 COM CABLE  L: 300mm
60233PW145X00 POWER CABLE
60233ATA17X00 SATA CABLE
60233PRT10X00 PRINT CABLE
60233SIO06X00 COM CABLE
D
D
R2
 C